Bank Reconciliation
R.M. of Willner, No. 253
November 30, 2024
Bank Balance $ 1,154,183.82

PLUS Outstanding Deposits

TOTAL $ <

LESS Outstanding Cheques

Cheque # Date Amount
4778 10-Oct $ 53.61
4791 21-Nov $ 1,443.00
4798 21-Nov $ 50.00
TOTAL $ 1,546.61
Adjusted Bank Balance [$ 1.152,637.21 |
General Ledger $ 1,152,637.21

Adjustment to Ledger

Bank Interst

Adjusted General Ledger _

Difference

Reconciliation completed by: Denise Brecht

On: 2023-12-03
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Your branch address:

700 RAILWAY ST.
P.0.BOX 130
DAVIDSON, SASK S0G1AQ

RM OF WILLNER 253

Business Banking
K .

Your Branch
DAVIDSON
Transit number: 0620

PO BOX 250 For questions about your
DAVIDSON SK s0G 1A0 statement call
(306) 567-3155
Direct Banking
1-877-262-5907
www.bmo.com
] a
Business Banking statement
For the period ending November 29, 2024
Summary of account
. Total Total Closing
Opening amounts amounts  balance (§) on
- + =
Account balance ($) debited (§)  credited (§)  Nov 29,2024
Treasury Account
#0620 1005-542 1,170,692.92 142,286.32 125,771.22 1,154,183.82
Transaction details
Amounts debited Amounts credited
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)
Treasury Account # 0620 1005-542
Business name:
RM OF WILLNER 253
Nov01  Opening balance 1,170,692.92
Nov 01 Deposit 10,246.09 1,180,939.01
Nov 01 Direct Deposit, TELPAY BILLP048 BPY/FAC 18,176.77 1,199,115.78
Nov 04 Cheque, N0.4783 17,640.00 1,181,475.78
Nov 05 Pre-Authorized Payment, SK FINANCE80066 25,506.83 1,155,968.95
BPY/FAC
Nov 05 Online Bill Payment, SASKPOWER 197.60 1,155,771.35
Nov 05 Online Bill Payment, SASKENERGY 113.13 1,155,658.22
Nov 07 Pg%-‘?uthorized Payment, DEFT SETTLEMENT FLE 11,157.83 1,144,500.39
0
Nov 07 Online Bill Payment, SASKPOWER 180.05 1,144,320.34
Nov 07  Online Bill Payment, SASKENERGY 99,33 1,144,221.01
continued
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Transaction details (continued)

Amounts debited Amounts credited

Date Description from your account ($)  to your account ($) Balance ($)

Treasury Account # 0620 1005-542 (continued)
Nov 08 Direct Deposit, SARM GENERAL AP /CC 48,079.00 1,192,300.01
Nov 08 Online Bill Payment, BMO CORPORATE-COMMERCIAL 396.62 1,191,903.39
Nov 08 ggleg-_;iﬁuthorized Payment, DEFT SETTLEMENT FLE 36,063.86 1,155,839.53
Nov 15 Pre-Authorized Payment No Fee, CASH MGMT FEE 97.05 1,155,742.48

BOM/B/M
Nov 15 Deposit 15,871.36 1,171,613.84
Nov 18 Cheque, N0.4790 115.50 1,171,498.34
Nov 21 (I;r}ei-é\uthorized Payment, DEFT SETTLEMENT FLE 8,814.00 1,162,684.34
Nov 21 (F)‘;eg-ﬁ\uthorized Payment, DEFT SETTLEMENT FLE 3,502.99 1,159,181.35
Nov 21 Merchant Deposit, 22135933 DIR PYMT 21NOV 402136 1,163,202.71
Nov 21 Cheque, N0.4752 404.10 1,162,798.61
Nov 22 Cheque, NO.4799 604.60 1,162,194.01
Nov 22 Cheque, NO.4800 3,911.40 1,158,282.61
Nov 22 Cheque, NO.4793 166.50 1,158,116.11
Nov 22 Cheque, N0.4795 16,022.85 1,142,093.26
Nov 22 Cheque, N0.4794 82.08 1,142,011.18
Nov 25 Cheque, N0.4801 283.50 1,141,727.68
Nov 25 Onfine Bill Payment, SASKTEL TELEPHONE 91.78 1,141,635.90
Nov 25 Online Bill Payment, SASKTEL TELEPHONE 366.09 1,141,269.81
Nov 26 Online Bill Payment, MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES PENSI 5,512.98 1,135,756.83
Nav 26 Cheque, NO.4797 1,140.00 1,134,616.83
Nov 27 Pre-Autharized Payment No Fee, EMPTX 6485107 9,079.87 1,125,536.96

BUS/ENT
Nov 27 Direct Deposit, TELPAY BILLP049 BPY/FAC 1,480.88 1,127,017.84
Nov28  INTERAC e-Transfer Received 1,886.96 1,128,504.80
Nov 28 INTERAC e-Transfer Received 2,926.79 1,131,831.59
Nov 28 Online Bill Payment, SASKENERGY 14I3.11 1,131,688.48
Nov28  Online Bill Payment, SASKENERGY 533.06 1,131,155.42
Nov 29 Deposit 19,226.09 1,150,381.51
Nov 29 Cheque, N0.4796 59.61 1,150,321.90
Nov 29 Interest Earned 3,861.92 1,154,183.82
Nov29  dosing totals 142,286.32 125,771.22
Number of items processed 28 10
Number of cheques or related items enclosed in your StatemeNnt ... "
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Business Banking statement

RM OF WILLNER 253
For the period ending November 29, 2024

Business Banking

ISN: 4627930031
Cheque #4783 17,640.00
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ISN: 1513737235
Cheque #4800 3,911.40
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Business Banking statement

RM OF WILLNER 253

For the period ending November 29, 2024

Business Banking
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